
Schedule of FYFE Adelaide Jets Home Games

Adelaide Jets v UNI NSW
Saturday 2nd March from 4:30pm - Sunday 3rd March from 1:00pm

Adelaide Jets v ACU
Saturday 9th March from 4:30pm - Sunday 10th March from 1:00pm

Adelaide Jets v Sydney Uni Lions
Saturday 23nd February from 4:30pm - Sunday 24th February from 1:00pm

Adelaide Jets v Torpedoes
Saturday 16th February from 4:30pm - Sunday 17th February from 1:00pm

Adelaide Jets v Fremantle
Saturday 2nd February from 4:30pm - Sunday 3rd February from 1:00pm

Held at South Australian Aquatic & Leisure Centre
443 Morphett Road, Oaklands Park SA


